
St. Patrick's Day 5K

Renfro Valley, KY

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Nick Galloway M 16 19.32
2 Ronny McClure M 28 19.46
3 Jontai McQueen M 32 20.11
4 James Bullen M 52 20.26
5 Dylan Bullen M 13 20.30
6 Ed Talbott M 50 20.41
7 Harper Smith M 54 21.08
8 Richard Birney M 39 21.09
9 Brian Martin M 35 21.55

10 Tabitha Bell F 40 22.08
11 Lee Cain M 52 22.12
12 Jarrett Foster M 35 22.16
13 Frank Carrington M 48 22.27
14 James Gosser M 14 22.34
15 Jason Todd M 44 22.49
16 Dan McCaslin M 55 23.04
17 Patrick Jenkins M 53 23.06
18 Becky Hardwick F 41 23.15
19 Macon Smith M 27 23.20
20 Teresa Hamilton F 41 23.25
21 John York M 37 23.42
22 Sarah Bell F 37 23.43
23 Stephanie Hines F 42 23.53
24 Rodney Mullins M 46 23.54
25 Dustin Poynter M 25 24.17
26 Rodney Hendrickson M 56 24.26
27 Tommy Craft M 44 24.28
28 Jen Eich F 40 24.37
29 Roger Proctor M 57 25.09
30 Marcus Carmicle M 44 25.15
31 Frank Peters M 49 25.17
32 Kelsey Merritt F 23 26.04
33 Emily Valentine F 31 26.18
34 Kristi Cummins-Sparks F 36 26.42
35 Brenda Bowden F 54 27.14
36 Bobbie Perkins F 38 27.25
37 Heather York F 37 27.34
38 Lauren Burton F 18 27.43.26
39 Twila Burdette F 42 27.43.78
40 Hope Dull F 18 27.50
41 Paul Rose M 55 27.53
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42 Jon Martin M 39 27.54
43 Nikki Bullen F 32 28.09
44 Kevin Bullen M 35 28.11
45 Cheryl Mullins F 46 28.15
46 Trevor Hemsley M 48 28.21
47 Shannon Burton M 44 28.31
48 Jeff Tyree M 36 29.11
49 Megan Bell F 17 29.13
50 Jonathon Ratliff M 28 29.26
51 Tiffany Kincaid F 31 29.44
52 Kristen Adams F 24 29.45
53 Tommy Hayes M 52 29.47
54 Kelly Winebarger F 34 29.59
55 Monica Martin F 42 30.22
56 Julie Hamm F 45 30.31
57 Chelsie Hasty F 23 30.42
58 Ronnie Morgan M 37 30.48
59 Taylor Elam F 20 31.01.27
60 Regina Elam F 45 31.01.82
61 Rick Detty M 68 31.05
62 Daniel Dobbs M 30 31.25
63 Jarred Winebarger M 31 31.33
64 Tara Boone F 34 31.43.20
65 Chelsen Larkey F 31 31.43.78
66 Misty Blaylock F 31 31.46
67 Alice Hendrickson F 56 32.02
68 Morgan Kincer F 25 32.11
69 Matthew Bray M 27 32.12
70 Scott Blanton M 40 32.40
71 Marcia Cain F 49 32.52
72 John Wells M 55 33.13
73 Holly Bryant F 34 33.17
74 Kristi Reynolds F 48 33.20
75 Shari Proctor F 54 33.23
76 JoAnn Clemmons F 39 33.49
77 Amy Gosser F 39 34.28
78 Jenna Wells F 11 34.33
79 Jerry Cox M 71 34.42
80 Melinda Osborne F 37 35.01.41
81 Jimmy Osborne M 38 35.01.81
82 JoAnn Griffin F 53 35.12
83 Audy Faulkner M 77 35.13
84 Debra Hatfield F 58 35.20
85 Angela Todd F 44 35.26
86 Allison Burdette F 20 35.32
87 Ahenewa El-Amin F 40 35.48
88 Rhonda Knight F 54 36.09



89 Morgan Dunham F 29 36.26
90 Rhonda Luckett F 37 36.58
91 Brandy Bowman F 25 37.11
92 Harold Woodall M 52 37.17
93 Danielle Arnold F 27 37.33
94 Chaz James M 14 37.57
95 Kim Crawford F 50 38.03
96 Rhonda Childress F 47 39.05
97 Paige Cash F 9 39.18
98 Karen Wilson F 56 39.29
99 Courtney Browning F 33 39.55

100 Steve Jerauld M 38 40.05
101 Jill Pillion F 46 40.18
102 Jones Hiatt M 73 40.32
103 Ann Abney F 64 40.37
104 Danielle Abed F 21 40.48
105 Fred Pennington M 38 41.32
106 Kenna Rush F 9 41.33
107 Justin Frakes M 40 41.41
108 Brooke Bishop F 33 41.50
109 Curtis Cash M 41 41.52
110 Jackson Rush M 11 42.06
111 Kristen Rush F 36 42.12
112 Abigail Bray F 15 43.23
113 Vanessa Hasty F 46 44.05
114 Doris Caldwell F 44.09
115 Ramona Hiatt F 71 44.41
116 Leo McMillen M 78 44.44
117 Cheryl McClure F 52 45.00.10
118 Ben Fletcher M 24 45.00.48
119 Morgan Fletcher F 24 45.01
120 Erin King F 28 45.40
121 Amanda VanWinkle F 29 45.41
122 Wendy Sowder F 41 45.48
123 Sarah Stallsworth F 30 45.49
124 Nicki Navarre F 29 45.50
125 Julie Branham F 36 45.53.30
126 Lynndessa Ratliff F 27 45.53.71
127 Sam Brickley M 14 46.36
128 Caroline Brickley F 10 46.44
129 Jeff Brickley M 51 46.56
130 Eldon Baker M 72 47.12
131 Gayle DeBorde F 56 47.20
132 Ken Pillion M 53 47.22
133 Barbara DeChambeau F 50 47.25
134 Rita Brown  F 38 47.27
135 Rebecca Durham F 22 47.49



136 Ben Durham M 23 47.50
137 Teresa Blair F 45 48.12
138 Carolyn Collins F 63 48.30
139 Connie Taylor F 42 48.35
140 Rachel Wright F 26 48.38
141 Mary Jo Hunt F 53 48.42
142 Talia Woodall F 21 49.33
143 Barbara Congleton F 65 49.49
144 Emily Sanders F 33 50.10
145 Walter Norris M 62 50.12
146 Robby Taylor M 35 50.23
147 Tasha Ramsey F 29 50.24
148 Kesia Parsons F 26 50.28.41
149 Ginger Cash F 37 50.28.88
150 Annette Lawrence F 50 50.35
151 Amy Bray F 40 50.40
152 Michelle Martin F 34 51.11
153 Ashley Deatherage F 28 52.44
154 Courtney Mize F 26 52.51
155 Joseph Hunt M 18 52.54
156 Gail Messer F 55 53.06
157 Tammi Kelley F 43 53.20.03
158 Beth Brickley F 48 53.20.49
159 Molly Wallace F 70 53.22
160 Tiffany Barron F 19 53.24
161 Rachel Denney F 27 53.25.01
162 Tracey Moore F 37 53.25.89
163 JoAnna Albright F 41 53.37
164 Sandra Philbeck F 40 53.39.28
165 Jesse Wright M 27 53.39.86
166 Charon Burton F 41 53.41
167 Jessica Carpenter F 26 53.50
168 Choe mae Bradley F 25 54.05
169 Diane Ramsey F 50 54.30
170 Janet Wells F 52 54.41
171 Renee McClure F 34 54.45
172 Anastasia McKinney F 29 55.24
173 Samantha Couch F 31 55.29
174 Heather Tyree F 31 55.31
175 Brandie Taylor F 34 56.49.27
176 Cheyenne Willis F 22 56.49.65
177 Chere Embs F 28 58.29
178 Michael Parsons M 36 58.37
179 Cora Machal F 14 58.38
180 Kay Embs F 57 59.40
181 Katie Brown F 24 1.02.07
182 Stephanie Bowling F 39 1.02.08



183 Rebecca Machal F 47 1.02.09
184 Samantha Payne F 32 1.03.27
185 Precia Bowling F 67 1.04.39
186 Holly McGuire F 62 1.04.43

AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALES FEMALES

Overall Male Overall Female
Nick Galloway Tabitha Bell 

Fastest Walkers Fastest Walkers
1 Steve Jerauld 1 Karen Wilson
2 Curtis Cash 2 Doris Caldwell
3 Leo McMillen 3 Wendy Sowder

12 –under 12 –under
1 Jackson Rush 1 Jenna Wells
2 2 Paige Cash
3 3 Kenna Rush

13-17 13-17
1 Dylan Bullen 1 Megan Bell
2 James Gosser 2 Abigail Bray
3 Chaz James 3 Cora Machal

18-24 18-24
1 Ben Fletcher 1 Kelsey Merritt
2 Ben Durham 2 Lauren Burton
3 Joseph Hunt 3 Hope Dull

25-29 25-29
1 Ronnie McClure 1 Morgan Kincer 
2 Macon Smith 2 Megan Durham
3 Dustin Poynter 3 Brandy Bowman

30-34 30-34
1 Jontai McQueen 1 Emily Valentine
2 Daniel Dobbs 2 Nikki Bullen
3 Jarred Winebarger 3 Tiffany Kincaid

35-39 35-39
1 Richard Birney 1 Sarah Bell
2 Brian Martin 2 Kristi Cummins-Sparks



3 Jarrett Foster 3 Bobbie Perkins

40-44 40-44
1 Jason Todd 1 Becky Hardwick
2 Tommy Craft 2 Teresa Hamilton
3 Marcus Carmicle 3 Stephanie Hines

45-49 45-49
1 Frank Carrington 1 Cheryl Mullins
2 Rodney Mullins 2 Julie Hamm
3 Frank Peters 3 Regina Elam

50-54 50-54
1 James Bullen 1 Brenda Bowden
2 Ed Talbott 2 Cheryl McClure
3 Harper Smith 3 Shari Proctor

55-59 55-59
1 Dan McCaslin 1 Alice Hendrickson
2 Rodney Hendrickson 2 Debra Hatfield
3 Roger Proctor 3 Gayle DeBorde

60-64 60-64
1 Walter Norris 1 Ann Abney 
2 2 Carolyn Collins
3 3 Holly McGuire

65-69 65-69
1 Rick Detty 1 Barbara Congleton
2 2 Precia Bowling
3

70-74 70-74
1 Jerry Cox 1 Ramona Hiatt
2 Jones Hiatt 2 Molly Wallace
3 Eldon Baker

75+
1 Audy Faulkner
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